

## Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

## LA UNION I

## DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE I

-	Lingsa	at, San Fernando City, La Unio	n			(101)	
Name of the Procuring Entity: DPWH-La Union First Engineering District  Revised on:			Request for Quotation No.:		15-1074-01010		
			Date: Office/ End-User:		Maintenance Section		
Standard Form,			Office, Lita-oser.		Walitellance Section		
COMPANY NAM ADDRESS:	VIE:						
TEL.No/ FAX No	o.:		TIN NO:				
Please quote y	our lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and C  MANUALLY THRU SEALED ENVELOPE, to	onditions stated below and so the BAC Secretariat for Goo	ubmit your quotation du ds, DPWH La Union First	ıly signed by t District En	your representative gineering Office, Lings	not later than 10 A.M. of at, San Fernando City, La	
Union.							
TERMS and CONDITIONS:  1. All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.							
	d within Thirty(30)) Days_upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P	P.O.). Administrative penalties pur	suant to Sec. 69 of the				
	184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.				1 (0	0.	
3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one year for Equipment; 3 years for IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.				Maria Lucia N. RUNES			
4. Price validity s	shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.				BAC, Chair	man	
	siness Permit, PhilGEPS Registration Certificate, shall be attach upon submission o	f the quotation.					
	rubmit original brochures showing certifications of the product, if applicable.  e the brand for each items being offered.						
	us Sworn Statement for ABCs above P50K						
9. Attach Income	e/Business Tax Return for ABCs above P500K						
10. The approve	d budget ceiling for this procurement is Php 948,708.60				I		
Item No.	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION		QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
	Cement		1,950.00	bag			
	Sand		110.00	cum			
	Gravel Fill		7.00	cum			
	Weep Holes (PVC)		110.00	m			
and a second	Filter Cloth		6.00	sqm			
	Boulders		370.00	cum			
1212212							
Chiles Local							
The state of the s							
			TOTAL	AMOUN	T IN FIGURES:		
TOTAL AM	IOUNT IN WORDS:		TOTAL	AMOON	THE FIGURES.		
TOTAL AM	IOUNI IN WORDS.						
PURPOSE	E: Repair/Rehabilitation of Road Slope Protection	on Structures along	San Fernando -	Bagulin	Road, KO277+	800 to	
THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH	810, KO284+550 to KO284+580, KO285+150 to	KO285+185 , Brgy	. Bacsil to Brgy.	Nagyub	uyuban, San F	ernando City, La	
Union							
Brand and Mo	del:		Warranty:				
Delivery Period			Price Validity:				
After h Warranty a	aving carefully read and accepted your General Conditions and Price validity are left blank, it means that I concur with	, I/We quote you on the the terms and conditio	e item(s) at Prices n ns specified by DPV	oted abov	e. if the space for	Delivery Period,	
	warding for this RFQ will be on the lump sum/lot basis. Prospective suppliers must	t qoute					
for all the items, otherwise they will be subjected for disqualifications.  Telephone #: (072)7002938			Printed Name / Signature / Date				
c/o BAC Secre			Tel No	o. / Cellp	hone No. / E-ma	il Address	
-, - 3 00010			12003		THE PERSON E	Page 1 of 1	